
                          XIII. CMAS World Cup   Phuket Thailand

4x100  SF  Men

Rank Name Club Time
1 Novosibirsk Region RUS

VLADIMIR  ZHURAVLEV

TIMOFEY  FROLOV

ANDREY  HAIRALLIN ANDREY

ALEKSEY  KAZANTSEV

2 china underwater association CHN

ZHENBO  TONG

WENBIN  BIAN

YONGAN  SHAN

ZHENHUI  WU

3 UKRAINE UKR

YEVGEN   STEPANCHUK

VOLODYMYR  SUSHCHENKO

OLEKSANDR  ODYNOKOV

DERYS LEKIR

4 INDONESIA INA

BIMA DEA SAKTI  ANTONO

MICHAEL  LIE

ACHMAD  REZAH

DIO NOVANDRA  WIBAWA

5 Association of Thailand Underwater Sports (ATUS) THA

RAPHIPHON    SORNMANEE

PRIDJAKORN  YORDKAEW

SETTAWUT   MANOMAISAKUL

KHET   CHAMNANWAT

03.01.03

02.30.75

02.25.79

02.26.31

02.47.01


